STTU759-FUSER

The unisex relaxed t-shirt

Relaxed Fit

¢ Set-in sleeve

¢ 1x1rib at neck collar

* |nside back neck tape in self fabric

* Sleeve hem and bottom hem with wide double needle topstitch

Combo options

WHITES
Radder —
COLORS Shell : Single Jersey, 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed, Fabric

® & 00000

ACK STEM GREEN KHAKI SERENEBLUE  WORKERBLUE  FRENCHNAVY RED KAFFA COFFEE BURGUNDY

ROSE CLAY

ESSENTIAL
HEATHERS

Printing Specifications

ARG e For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

PP OEKO-TEX®
S 2 A PETA-APPROVED
E z STANDARD 0
R, . 4 2012163 Centerbel 00 VE GAN
T GoTs " Tested for harmful substances.
CUB19434 www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.

EAXE A

STANLEY/STELLA



SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XXS

50

XXS
49
62

20.5

XS

100

XS

515
64
21

54.5
67.5
22

PACKING

100

100

57.5
71
23

60.5
73
24

100

XL
63.5
75
24

XL

100

XXL
66.5
77
25

XXL

100

3XL
69.5

79

26

3XL

50
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