

WHITES



## **COLORS**





ESSENTIAL HEATHERS



## UNISEX T-SHIRTS

# STTU759-FUSER

# The unisex relaxed t-shirt

#### Relaxed Fit

- Set-in sleeve
- 1x1 rib at neck collar
- Inside back neck tape in self fabric
- Sleeve hem and bottom hem with wide double needle topstitch

#### Combo options



Shell : Single Jersey , 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed , Fabric washed , 180 GSM

## Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide  $% \left\{ \left( 1\right) \right\} =\left\{ \left( 1\right) \right\} =\left\{$ 

#### Certifications & memberships









#### Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.





	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Α	Half Chest	49	51.5	54.5	57.5	60.5	63.5	66.5	69.5
В	Body Length	62	64	67.5	71	73	75	77	79
С	Sleeve Length	20.5	21	22	23	24	24	25	26

# **PACKING**

SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
PCS/BAG	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
PCS/BOX	50	100	100	100	100	100	100	50